South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 09:54:12 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4359 General Bill, By Wilkins, Allison, L.L. Elliott, Fair, C.V. Marchbanks, J.G. Mattos, J.J. Snow and Vaughn
A Bill to amend Section 16-15-305, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obscenity, so as to increase the
penalty to conform with the Crime Classification Act of 1993.

12/08/93
12/08/93
01/11/94
01/11/94
02/09/94
02/23/94
02/24/94
03/01/94
03/02/94
03/03/94
03/03/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-29

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-29

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-20

Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 24, 1994 HJ-33
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 1, 1994 HJ-406
Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Page 1 of 1



