South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 09:54:12 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4359 General Bill, By Wilkins, Allison, L.L. Elliott, Fair, C.V. Marchbanks, J.G. Mattos, J.J. Snow and Vaughn

A Bill to amend Section 16-15-305, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obscenity, so as to increase the penalty to conform with the Crime Classification Act of 1993.

12/08/93	House	Prefiled
12/08/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-29
01/11/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-29
02/09/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-20
02/23/94	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 24, 1994 HJ-33
02/24/94	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 1, 1994 HJ-406
03/01/94	House	Read second time HJ-26
03/02/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
03/03/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
03/03/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7